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The restaurant from Middletown offers 113 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$14.3. Tom Foolery's Restaurant Bar in Middletown, DE, is a popular American dining destination, proudly
holding an average rating of 3.9 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 1:00 AM, it's the perfect spot for everything
from intimate dinners to lively celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (302) 449-2211 to reserve your table. Prefer
dining at home? Enjoy your favorite meals from Tom Foolery's through DoorDash. In addition to a diverse menu,
you'll find an excellent selection of beer to complement your meal. If you're looking for a change, consider trying
nearby spots like Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen or Burger King. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear

your thoughts in a review!.
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Soups

FRENCH ONION CROCK

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

SIDE CHEESE SAUCE

Fish Dishes

FISH AND CHIPS

Seafood
CRAB CAKES

Wraps

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP

Dessert
SALTED CARAMEL

Steaks

STEAK SALAD

Kids

KIDS BURGER

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Appetizers

BOWL CHILI

$9.4

$3.5

$22.8

$35.1

$16.4

$20.4

$7.0

$4.7

$7.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS $16.4
American Food

MAC AND CHEESE $7.0
Black Angus Beef Burger
BLACK AND BLUE $17.6
Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $19.9
Add On

ADD PRETZELS $8.2
Add-Ons

SIDE WING SAUCE $0.9
Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH $21.1
Handhelds

CRAB CHEESESTEAK $21.1
Apps

BOWL SOUP DE JOUR $7.0
Shareable Appetizers

CRAB PRETZELS $17.6

Share Plates

BUFFALO CHICKEN EGGROLLS

$15.6
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Favorites & Sides

CUP CHILI $5.9
Add Clusters & More

ADD CRAB CAKE $17.6
Kids*

KIDS BEVERAGE $1.7
Sauces & Add-Ons

ADD CHILI $7.0
Food Add-Ons

ADD BACON $1.8

Simply Grilled

MAHI MAHI $30.4
Steak Cuts

NY STRIP $30.0
Star Club Menu

KIDS TENDER $7.0

Poblano's Favorites
BACON CHICKEN RANCH

QUESADILLA $16.4
Enhance Your Salad With
These Options

ADD CHICKEN $8.2

American Kobe
BRAISED SHORT RIBS $29.3

Port Of Indecision
STEAK AND CAKE $28.1

Extra / Add-Ons

ADD JALAPENO $0.9

Restaurant Category

BAR

Snacks Without Sides

FRIED MOZZARELLA

Salad

SEARED TUNA SALAD $20.4
COLE SLAW $4.7

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.7
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN FINGERS
CHICKEN TENDERS

From The Grill

CRABCAKE SANDWICH $25.7
BBQ RIBS $31.2
Kids Menu

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE $7.0
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KIDS PASTA $7.0

Handcrafted Burgers

MUSHROOM SWISS $17.6
JALAPENO PEPPER JACK $17.6

Popular Items

CUP CRAB BISQUE $9.4
BOWL CRAB BISQUE $10.5
Sides

SWEET POTATO
DIPPING SAUCE

Uncategorized
SIDE BBQ SAUCE $0.9
ADD CHIPS $1.8
Entréees
-y PHILLY CHEESESTEAK $15.2
¥ EGGROLLS '
CHICKEN TENDERS
APP $14.4
CRAB CAKE
Starters
BRISKET QUESADILLA $16.8
CHESAPEAKE FRIES $16.4
IMPERIAL CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE $28.1
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH $17.6
CHICKEN TENDER DINNER $20.4

BUFFALO CHICKEN

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Salads

HOUSE SALAD

SIDE CAESAR SALAD
SIDE SALAD

XTRA DRESSING
CAESAR SALAD

Burger

BACON
CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

STUFFED CRAB
BURGER

FRENCH ONION BURGER
KIDS' CHEESEBURGER

Sandwiches
DELAWARE REUBEN

m OUTLAW BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE
SHRIMP PO BOY WRAP
PRIME RIB SANDWICH
TURKEY CLUB

ADD CHEESE

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
CHEESE
MOZZARELLA

CARAMEL

$13.2
$5.9
$5.9
$0.9

$17.6
$15.2
$22.2

$17.6

$16.8
$19.9

$16.8

$19.9
$18.7
$22.8
$16.8

$1.2

$5.9
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CHILI

BEEF
JALAPENO
JALAPENOS

Side Dishes

., CUP SOUP DE JOUR

W,
. SIDE BLUE CHEESE
SIDE HONEY MUSTARD

SIDE RANCH

SIDE SOUR CREAM

ADD PITA

SIDE SALSA

$5.9

‘?‘, SIDE CELERY CARROTS $1.2

$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$2.3
$0.9

SWEET POTATO FRIES

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TURKEY

Sk SOUP
SALAD

TUNA STEAK

WRAP

CHICKEN WRAP

PASTA

ROAST BEEF

FISH

BURGER

Tom Foolery's

714 Ash Boulevard Middletown,
DE 19709, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-20:40
Tuesday 11:00-20:40
Wednesday 11:00-20:40
Thursday 11:00-20:40
Friday 11:00-20:40
Saturday 11:00-20:40
Sunday 11:00-20:40
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