





https://menuweb.menu
714 Ash Boulevard Middletown, DE 19709, United States
+13024492211 - https://www.tomfoolerysbar.com/







The restaurant from Middletown offers 113 different courses and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$14.3. Tom Foolery's Restaurant Bar in Middletown, DE, is a popular American dining destination, proudly holding an average rating of 3.9 stars. Open daily from 11:00 AM to 1:00 AM, it's the perfect spot for everything from intimate dinners to lively celebrations. Be sure to call ahead at (302) 449-2211 to reserve your table. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy your favorite meals from Tom Foolery's through DoorDash. In addition to a diverse menu, you'll find an excellent selection of beer to complement your meal. If you're looking for a change, consider trying nearby spots like Popeyes Louisiana Kitchen or Burger King. Have you dined with us before? We'd love to hear your thoughts in a review!



Soups FRENCH ONION CROCK	\$9.4	Chicken Wings wings	\$16.4
Main Courses NACHOS		American Food MAC AND CHEESE	\$7.0
Extras SIDE CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.5	Black Angus Beef Bur	ger \$17.6
FISH AND CHIPS	\$22.8	Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$19.9
Seafood CRAB CAKES	\$35.1	Add On ADD PRETZELS	\$8.2
Wraps BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP	\$16.4	Add-Ons SIDE WING SAUCE	\$0.9
Dessert SALTED CARAMEL		Brunch Specials BRISKET SANDWICH	\$21.1
Steaks STEAK SALAD	\$20.4	Handhelds CRAB CHEESESTEAK	\$21.1
KIDS BURGER	\$7.0	Apps BOWL SOUP DE JOUR	\$7.0
Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	\$4.7	Shareable Appetizers CRAB PRETZELS	\$17.6
Appetizers BOWL CHILI	\$7.0	Share Plates BUFFALO CHICKEN EGGROLLS	\$15.6



Favorites & Sides		American Kobe		
CUP CHILI	\$5.9	BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$29.3	
Add Clusters & More		Port Of Indecision		
ADD CRAB CAKE	\$17.6	STEAK AND CAKE	\$28.1	
I/: d _ +		Estro / Add One		
Kids*		Extra / Add-Ons		
KIDS BEVERAGE	\$1.7	ADD JALAPEÑO	\$0.9	
Sauces & Add-Ons		Restaurant Category		
ADD CHILI	\$7.0	BAR		
Food Add-Ons		Snacks Without Sides		
ADD BACON	\$1.8	FRIED MOZZARELLA		
Simply Grilled		Salad		
MAHI MAHI	\$30.4	SEARED TUNA SALAD	\$20.4	
Steak Cuts		COLE SLAW	\$4.7	
NY STRIP	\$30.0	Starters & Salads		
	,	FRENCH FRIES	\$4.7	
Star Club Menu		FRENCH FRIES		
KIDS TENDER	\$7.0			
Dahlanda Favoritas		Chicken Dishes		
Poblano's Favorites		CHICKEN FINGERS		
BACON CHICKEN RANCH QUESADILLA	\$16.4	CHICKEN TENDERS		
Enhance Vour Calad With		From The Grill		
Enhance Your Salad W	V I LI I	CRABCAKE SANDWICH	\$25.7	
These Options	40.5	BBQ RIBS	\$31.2	
ADD CHICKEN	\$8.2	17: d - N 4		
		Kids Menu		

KIDS MAC AND CHEESE

\$7.0

BUFFALO CHICKEN



KIDS PASTA	\$7.0	BUFFALO	CHICKEN	
Handcrafted Burgers		Salads	3	
MUSHROOM SWISS	\$17.6	HOUSE SA	LAD	\$13.2
JALAPEÑO PEPPER JACK	\$17.6	SIDE CAESAR SALAD		
		SIDE SALA	ND	\$5.9
Popular Items		XTRA DRE	SSING	\$0.9
CUP CRAB BISQUE	\$9.4	CAESAR SALAD		
BOWL CRAB BISQUE	\$10.5	_		
O' 1		Burger	•	
Sides			BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$17.6
SWEET POTATO			CHEESEBURGER	\$15.2
DIPPING SAUCE			STUFFED CRAB	·
Uncategorized			BURGER	\$22.2
•	40.0	FRENCH C	NION BURGER	\$17.6
SIDE BBQ SAUCE	\$0.9	KIDS' CHE	ESEBURGER	
ADD CHIPS	\$1.8	•	• •	
Entrées		Sandw	riches	
			DELAWARE REUBEN	\$16.8
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK EGGROLLS	\$15.2	The Assert	OUTLAW BURGER	\$19.9
CHICKEN TENDERS APP	\$14.4		GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.8
CRAB CAKE		BRISKET (GRILLED CHEESE	\$19.9
		SHRIMP PO	O BOY WRAP	\$18.7
Starters		PRIME RIB	SANDWICH	\$22.8
BRISKET QUESADILLA	\$16.8	TURKEY CLUB \$		\$16.8
CHESAPEAKE FRIES	\$16.4	ADD CHEESE \$1		\$1.2
IMPERIAL CHICKEN CHESAPEAKE	\$28.1	Ingred	ients Used	
Chicken			VEGETABLES	\$5.9
U 111 U 11 U 11				
	\$17.6		CHEESE	
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH CHICKEN TENDER DINNER	\$17.6 \$20.4		CHEESE MOZZARELLA	

CARAMEL



CHILI

BEEF

JALAPENO

JALAPENOS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TURKEY



SOUP

Side Dishes

A. A.	CUP SOUP DE JOUR	\$5.9	SALAD
	SIDE CELERY CARROTS	\$1.2	TUNA STEAK
	SIDE BLUE CHEESE	\$0.9	WRAP
SIDE HONE	EY MUSTARD	\$0.9	CHICKEN WRAP
SIDE RANG	CH	\$0.9	PASTA
SIDE SOUP	RCREAM	\$0.9	ROAST BEEF
ADD PITA		\$2.3	FISH
SIDE SALSA		\$0.9	BURGER

Tom Foolery's

714 Ash Boulevard Middletown, DE 19709, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-20:40 Tuesday 11:00-20:40 Wednesday 11:00-20:40 Thursday 11:00-20:40 Friday 11:00-20:40 Saturday 11:00-20:40 Sunday 11:00-20:40

Made with Menu